Greater Attleboro-Taunton Regional Transit Authority

Calendar Year 2022

TITLE

Program Based Transportation Coordinator
Deputy Administrator (Former)
Supervisor - Brokerage Program
Bookkeeper - Brokerage Program
Customer Service Rep

Accountant - Brokerage Program
Chief Financial Officer

Director of Transit Operations
Customer Service Rep

Lead Scheduler - Brokerage Program
Director of Brokerage Services

Program Based Transportation Coordinator (Former)

Administrator (as of 07/11/2022)

Compliance Coordinator - Brokerage Program

Office Manager - Brokerage Program

Transportation Specialist - Brokerage Program

Director of Information Technology

Customer Service Rep

Administrative Assistant

Customer Service Rep

Director of Administration and Compliance

MW Coordinator

Administrative Assistant - Brokerage Program

Customer Service Rep

Administrator (Interim)

Inspector - Brokerage Program

Director of Facilities

Finance Intern

Customer Service Rep

Administrative Secretary

Director of Customer Relation/ADA Coordintor
Accrued Paid Time Off Payout

Compliance Manager - Brokerage Program

Supervisor - Brokerage Program

Maintenance Technician

Inspector - Brokerage Program

Inspector - Brokerage Program

Director of Capital Projects

Director of Grants

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Director of Maintenance

Finance Specialist

QA Manager - Brokerage Program

Customer Service Rep

QA Coordinator - Brokerage Program

Administrator (Former)

Inspector - Brokerage Program

Customer Service Rep

Customer Service Rep

Supervisor - Brokerage Program

Travel Trainer

HR Coordinator

EMPLOYEE NAME

Amorim, Marina
Barlow, Amanda
Blanton, Kerri
Bonin, Wendy
Branco, Kameron
Brocato, Deborah
Burgess, Daniel
Constantino, Angela
Courcy, Emily
Cruz, Migdalia
Damaso, Brian

Deandrade, Jennifer M

Defrias, Mary Ellen
Devito, Kim M
Dourado, Elizabeth
Dupont, Rosanne
Emond, Lorri
Etheart, Tahisha
Foley, Nancy

Ford, Brittany
Forte, Stacy
Freelove, Rachel
Frenette, Rosemary
Garcia, Bryonna
Gay, Francis )
Hazard, Charles
Higgins, Jon

Holt, Amber
Jackson, Christine
Joyce, Mary
Laferrara, Joanne

Lavallee, Shaina
McCone, Marcie
McDonough, James
McMullin, Bruce
Mendes, Isaac
Morgan, Ronald
QO'Brien, Sharon
O'Brien,Christina R
Oliveira, Anabela
Perez, Maria
Roberts, Gary
Rochalopes, Elizabeth
Sardinha, Kelly
Snyder,Vicci
Soares,Constance
Sousa, Mark
Sousa, Gilberto E
Springer, Hilary
Sylvia, Dianna
Viveiros, Nelia
Waitkevich, Patricia
Whittemore, Cari

Gross Wages

67,392.38
38,076.94
38,923.41
61,178.92

1,147.95
82,160.37

117,126.20

71,300.67
13,113.51
43,826.24
94,552.92
16,082.50
57,500.00
11,425.04
90,288.63
38,840.48
93,522.09
30,484.08
61,890.58
11,998.34
97,579.64
38,598.44
14,167.97
1,182.06
75,262.50
3,892.50
80,559.82
162.50
37,175.46
42,541.45
82,204.43
26,950.26
63,291.51
62,318.23
755.25
18,935.79
5,998.30
82,294.27
79,859.32
8,439.58
32,916.09
36,806.48
94,407.18
22,682.18
60,324.58
31,360.01
10,105.53
17,851.00
19,610.22
8,496.77
20,799.53
56,818.71
49,698.96
2,183.00



